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Internal document

Central Bedfordshire Council
Assistant Chief Executive - People

Transaction

Expenditure Category

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Professional Services - Other
Professional Services - Other
Training

Agency Staff

Computer Costs - General
Computer Costs - General
Computer Costs - General
Computer Costs - General
Professional Services - Other
Agency Staff

Furniture Equipment and Materials
Professional Services - Other
Training

Agency Staff

Professional Services - Other
Agency Staff

Professional Services - Other
Training

Professional Services - Other
Professional Services - Other
Professional Services - Other
Agency Staff

Training

Professional Services - Other
Training

Professional Services - Other
Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Date
number

01.06.2012 5100369910
01.06.2012 5100369905
01.06.2012 5100369901
12.06.2012 5100367003
19.06.2012 5100368820
19.06.2012 5100368612
19.06.2012 5100368569
07.06.2012 5100370339
07.06.2012 5100370631
12.06.2012 5100368438
12.06.2012 5100367058
12.06.2012 5100368317
12.06.2012 5100368317
12.06.2012 5100368317
12.06.2012 5100368317
12.06.2012 5100367055
12.06.2012 5100367032
14.06.2012 5100371569
14.06.2012 5100366748
14.06.2012 5100368862
19.06.2012 5100368664
19.06.2012 5100368651
19.06.2012 5100368626
19.06.2012 5100368571
19.06.2012 5100370449
21.06.2012 5100370100
21.06.2012 5100370073
21.06.2012 5100370036
21.06.2012 5100370166
26.06.2012 5100372751
26.06.2012 5100374286
26.06.2012 5100373419
14.06.2012 5100369039
01.06.2012 5100370007
01.06.2012 5100370009
01.06.2012 5100370001
01.06.2012 5100370005
01.06.2012 5100370003
21.06.2012 5100370148
21.06.2012 5100370016
21.06.2012 5100370010
21.06.2012 5100370008
21.06.2012 5100370006
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Net Amount

Capital or
Revenue
604.45 Revenue
612.15 Revenue
592.90 Revenue
431.06 Revenue
4,175.00 Revenue
3,340.00 Revenue
505.88 Revenue
8,736.82 Revenue
21,984.68 Revenue
725.00 Revenue
1,026.68 Revenue
111.26 Revenue
104.40 Revenue
104.40 Revenue
104.40 Revenue
1,053.00 Revenue
782.75 Revenue
1,750.00 Revenue
6,140.77 Revenue
650.00 Revenue
1,333.80 Revenue
1,316.25 Revenue
1,147.00 Revenue
455.47 Revenue
840.00 Revenue
1,316.25 Revenue
463.98 Revenue
507.79 Revenue
1,147.00 Revenue
800.00 Revenue
13,648.00 Revenue
650.00 Revenue
7,900.00 Revenue
-635.60 Revenue
-576.58 Revenue
-544.80 Revenue
-758.18 Revenue
-558.42 Revenue
671.92 Revenue
681.00 Revenue
576.58 Revenue
635.60 Revenue
758.18 Revenue

Supplier name

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
BEDFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL
BEDFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL
EQUALITY ACADEMY

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
XMA LTD

XMA LTD

XMA LTD

XMA LTD

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS

CREATIVE LEARNING SYSTEMS LTD

BEDFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL
MAXIMUM PERFORMANCE
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
AMC MENTORING LTD

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ALISON ASHLEY ENTERPRISES LTD
CRIMINAL RECORDS BUREAU
BAIKIE-WOOD CONSULTANCY LTD
PUBLIC PERSPECTIVES LTD
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
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Agency Staff

Agency Staff
Professional Services - Consultancy
Professional Services - Consultancy
Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Rents

Rates

Legal Services

Legal Services
Professional Services - Consultancy
Legal Services

Rents

Rents

Post Mortem Expenses
Legal Services

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Post Mortem Expenses
Legal Services

Legal Services

Legal Services

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff
Professional Services - Consultancy
Agency Staff

Legal Services

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Agency Staff

Legal Services

Legal Services

Private Contractors
Private Contractors
Private Contractors
Private Contractors
Post Mortem Expenses
Agency Staff

Post Mortem Expenses
Post Mortem Expenses
Post Mortem Expenses

21.06.2012
21.06.2012
26.06.2012
26.06.2012
01.06.2012
01.06.2012
07.06.2012
07.06.2012
07.06.2012
07.06.2012
07.06.2012
07.06.2012
07.06.2012
07.06.2012
12.06.2012
12.06.2012
12.06.2012
12.06.2012
12.06.2012
12.06.2012
14.06.2012
14.06.2012
14.06.2012
19.06.2012
19.06.2012
19.06.2012
19.06.2012
19.06.2012
19.06.2012
19.06.2012
19.06.2012
21.06.2012
21.06.2012
21.06.2012
21.06.2012
21.06.2012
21.06.2012
21.06.2012
21.06.2012
21.06.2012
21.06.2012
21.06.2012
21.06.2012
21.06.2012
21.06.2012
21.06.2012
26.06.2012
26.06.2012

5100370004
5100370002
5100373104
5100373104
5100369995
5100369997
5100370534
5100370533
5100367423
5100367423
5100369297
5100368151
5100368922
5100368923
5100369397
5100371125
5100366987
5100366991
5100367208
5100369397
5100370348
5100370348
5100371126
5100368808
5100368601
5100368600
5100368598
5100368588
5100373693
5100368505
5100369043
5100370067
5100370063
5100370062
5100370061
5100370031
5100369996
5100371128
5100371128
5100374243
5100374243
5100374243
5100374243
5100373694
5100370164
5100373694
5100372847
5100372852
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558.42 Revenue
544.80 Revenue
562.50 Revenue
562.50 Revenue
-1,311.50 Revenue
-1,181.88 Revenue
1,832.00 Revenue
765.00 Revenue
7,685.80 Revenue
1,537.16 Revenue
2,680.00 Revenue
430.00 Revenue
436.66 Revenue
772.30 Revenue
758.13 Revenue
1,450.00 Revenue
2,340.00 Revenue
877.50 Revenue
464.33 Revenue
3,732.90 Revenue
1,050.00 Revenue
210.00 Revenue
525.00 Revenue
877.50 Revenue
1,385.28 Revenue
1,385.28 Revenue
1,385.28 Revenue
2,340.00 Revenue
1,132.05 Revenue
1,181.10 Revenue
784.00 Revenue
1,385.28 Revenue
1,173.48 Revenue
609.60 Revenue
1,203.96 Revenue
877.50 Revenue
1,310.64 Revenue
970.00 Revenue
194.00 Revenue
121.55 Revenue
121.55 Revenue
121.50 Revenue
405.10 Revenue
4,355.05 Revenue
2,340.00 Revenue
532.74 Revenue
677.60 Revenue
2,259.70 Revenue

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ICASEWORK LIMITED
ICASEWORK LIMITED

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
BEDFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL
BEDFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL
PERSONAL PAYMENT
PERSONAL PAYMENT
FORENSICS LTD

PERSONAL PAYMENT

HARPUR TRUST

HARPUR TRUST

LUTON & DUNSTABLE HOSPITAL
PERSONAL PAYMENT

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
LUTON & DUNSTABLE HOSPITAL
PERSONAL PAYMENT
PERSONAL PAYMENT
PERSONAL PAYMENT

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
PERSONAL PAYMENT

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
LEXIS NEXIS

CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
PERSONAL PAYMENT
PERSONAL PAYMENT

HI-SPEC FACILITIES SERVICES
HI-SPEC FACILITIES SERVICES
HI-SPEC FACILITIES SERVICES
HI-SPEC FACILITIES SERVICES
LUTON & DUNSTABLE HOSPITAL
CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
LUTON & DUNSTABLE HOSPITAL
PERSONAL PAYMENT
PERSONAL PAYMENT
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Legal Services

Private Contractors
Private Contractors
Private Contractors
Legal Services

Private Contractors
Legal Services

Legal Services

Legal Services

Post Mortem Expenses
Post Mortem Expenses
Legal Services
Subscriptions

Post Mortem Expenses
Legal Services

Legal Services

Rents

Professional Services - Consultancy
Legal Services

Legal Services

Legal Services
Conveyance of Bodies

26.06.2012
26.06.2012
26.06.2012
26.06.2012
26.06.2012
26.06.2012
26.06.2012
26.06.2012
26.06.2012
26.06.2012
26.06.2012
26.06.2012
26.06.2012
26.06.2012
26.06.2012
26.06.2012
26.06.2012
26.06.2012
28.06.2012
28.06.2012
28.06.2012
28.06.2012

5100375080
5100374293
5100374293
5100374293
5100374042
5100374293
5100375077
5100375077
5100375078
5100372844
5100372843
5100372733
5100372875
5100372849
5100372734
5100374282
5100373691
5100375254
5100373600
5100373602
5100373605
5100375728
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500.00 Revenue
405.10 Revenue
121.55 Revenue
121.55 Revenue
450.00 Revenue
121.50 Revenue
973.33 Revenue
2,725.00 Revenue
1,900.00 Revenue
1,742.40 Revenue
1,064.80 Revenue
600.00 Revenue
1,050.00 Revenue
774.40 Revenue
950.00 Revenue
3,322.80 Revenue
1,399.75 Revenue
5,025.00 Revenue
420.00 Revenue
2,850.00 Revenue
2,000.00 Revenue
511.72 Revenue

PERSONAL PAYMENT

HI-SPEC FACILITIES SERVICES
HI-SPEC FACILITIES SERVICES
HI-SPEC FACILITIES SERVICES
PERSONAL PAYMENT

HI-SPEC FACILITIES SERVICES
SHARPE PRITCHARD & CO
SHARPE PRITCHARD & CO
PERSONAL PAYMENT
PERSONAL PAYMENT
PERSONAL PAYMENT
PERSONAL PAYMENT
ASSESSMENT NETWORK LTD
PERSONAL PAYMENT
PERSONAL PAYMENT
PERSONAL PAYMENT

E M CHAMBERLAIN ESTATES LTD
FORENSICS LTD

SAMANTHA REDDINGTON LTD
SAMANTHA REDDINGTON LTD
SAMANTHA REDDINGTON LTD
NEVILLE FUNERAL SERVICE LTD



