## Central Bedfordshire Council Assistant Chief Executive - People

Service Label	Expenditure Category	Date	Transaction number	Net Amount	Capital or Revenue	Supplier name
ACE PEOPLE	Agency Staff	01.06.2012	5100369910	604 45	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Agency Staff	01.06.2012	5100369905		Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Agency Staff	01.06.2012	5100369901		Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Agency Staff	12.06.2012	5100367003		Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Agency Staff	19.06.2012	5100368820		Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Agency Staff	19.06.2012	5100368612	,	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Agency Staff	19.06.2012	5100368569		Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Professional Services - Other	07.06.2012	5100370339		Revenue	BEDFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL
ACE PEOPLE	Professional Services - Other	07.06.2012	5100370631	-,		BEDFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL
ACE PEOPLE	Training	12.06.2012	5100368438	,	Revenue	EQUALITY ACADEMY
ACE PEOPLE	Agency Staff	12.06.2012	5100367058		Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Computer Costs - General	12.06.2012	5100368317	,	Revenue	XMA LTD
ACE PEOPLE	Computer Costs - General	12.06.2012	5100368317	-	Revenue	XMA LTD
ACE PEOPLE	Computer Costs - General	12.06.2012	5100368317		Revenue	XMA LTD
ACE PEOPLE	Computer Costs - General	12.06.2012	5100368317		Revenue	XMA LTD
ACE PEOPLE	Professional Services - Other	12.06.2012	5100367055		Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE			5100367033	,		
	Agency Staff	12.06.2012			Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Furniture Equipment and Materials	14.06.2012	5100371569	,	Revenue	CREATIVE LEARNING SYSTEMS LTD
ACE PEOPLE	Professional Services - Other	14.06.2012	5100366748	-, -	Revenue	BEDFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL
ACE PEOPLE	Training	14.06.2012	5100368862		Revenue	MAXIMUM PERFORMANCE
ACE PEOPLE	Agency Staff	19.06.2012	5100368664	,	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Professional Services - Other	19.06.2012	5100368651	,	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Agency Staff	19.06.2012	5100368626	,	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Professional Services - Other	19.06.2012	5100368571		Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Training	19.06.2012	5100370449		Revenue	AMC MENTORING LTD
ACE PEOPLE	Professional Services - Other	21.06.2012	5100370100	,	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Professional Services - Other	21.06.2012	5100370073		Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Professional Services - Other	21.06.2012	5100370036		Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Agency Staff	21.06.2012	5100370166	,	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Training	26.06.2012	5100372751	800.00	Revenue	ALISON ASHLEY ENTERPRISES LTD
ACE PEOPLE	Professional Services - Other	26.06.2012	5100374286	13,648.00	Revenue	CRIMINAL RECORDS BUREAU
ACE PEOPLE	Training	26.06.2012	5100373419	650.00	Revenue	BAIKIE-WOOD CONSULTANCY LTD
ACE PEOPLE	Professional Services - Other	14.06.2012	5100369039	7,900.00	Revenue	PUBLIC PERSPECTIVES LTD
ACE PEOPLE	Agency Staff	01.06.2012	5100370007	-635.60	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Agency Staff	01.06.2012	5100370009	-576.58	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Agency Staff	01.06.2012	5100370001	-544.80	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Agency Staff	01.06.2012	5100370005	-758.18	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Agency Staff	01.06.2012	5100370003	-558.42	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Agency Staff	21.06.2012	5100370148	671.92	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Agency Staff	21.06.2012	5100370016	681.00	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Agency Staff	21.06.2012	5100370010	576.58	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Agency Staff	21.06.2012	5100370008	635.60	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Agency Staff	21.06.2012	5100370006	758.18	Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS

ACE PEOPLE	Agency Staff	21.06.2012	5100370004	558.42 Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Agency Staff	21.06.2012	5100370002	544.80 Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Professional Services - Consultancy	26.06.2012	5100373104	562.50 Revenue	ICASEWORK LIMITED
ACE PEOPLE	Professional Services - Consultancy	26.06.2012	5100373104	562.50 Revenue	ICASEWORK LIMITED
ACE PEOPLE	Agency Staff	01.06.2012	5100369995	-1,311.50 Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Agency Staff	01.06.2012	5100369997	-1,181.88 Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Rents	07.06.2012	5100370534	1,832.00 Revenue	BEDFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL
ACE PEOPLE	Rates	07.06.2012	5100370533	765.00 Revenue	BEDFORD BOROUGH COUNCIL
ACE PEOPLE	Legal Services	07.06.2012	5100367423	7,685.80 Revenue	PERSONAL PAYMENT
ACE PEOPLE	Legal Services	07.06.2012	5100367423	1,537.16 Revenue	PERSONAL PAYMENT
ACE PEOPLE	Professional Services - Consultancy	07.06.2012	5100369297	2,680.00 Revenue	FORENSICS LTD
ACE PEOPLE	Legal Services	07.06.2012	5100368151	430.00 Revenue	PERSONAL PAYMENT
ACE PEOPLE	Rents	07.06.2012	5100368922	436.66 Revenue	HARPUR TRUST
ACE PEOPLE	Rents	07.06.2012	5100368923	772.30 Revenue	HARPUR TRUST
ACE PEOPLE	Post Mortem Expenses	12.06.2012	5100369397	758.13 Revenue	LUTON & DUNSTABLE HOSPITAL
ACE PEOPLE	Legal Services	12.06.2012	5100371125	1,450.00 Revenue	PERSONAL PAYMENT
ACE PEOPLE	Agency Staff	12.06.2012	5100366987	2,340.00 Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Agency Staff	12.06.2012	5100366991	877.50 Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Agency Staff	12.06.2012	5100367208	464.33 Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Post Mortem Expenses	12.06.2012	5100369397	3,732.90 Revenue	LUTON & DUNSTABLE HOSPITAL
ACE PEOPLE	Legal Services	14.06.2012	5100370348	1,050.00 Revenue	PERSONAL PAYMENT
ACE PEOPLE	Legal Services	14.06.2012	5100370348	210.00 Revenue	PERSONAL PAYMENT
ACE PEOPLE	Legal Services	14.06.2012	5100371126	525.00 Revenue	PERSONAL PAYMENT
ACE PEOPLE	Agency Staff	19.06.2012	5100368808	877.50 Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Agency Staff	19.06.2012	5100368601	1,385.28 Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Agency Staff	19.06.2012	5100368600	1,385.28 Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Agency Staff	19.06.2012	5100368598	1,385.28 Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Agency Staff	19.06.2012	5100368588	2,340.00 Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Professional Services - Consultancy	19.06.2012	5100373693	1,132.05 Revenue	PERSONAL PAYMENT
ACE PEOPLE	Agency Staff	19.06.2012	5100368505	1,181.10 Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Legal Services	19.06.2012	5100369043	784.00 Revenue	LEXIS NEXIS
ACE PEOPLE	Agency Staff	21.06.2012	5100370067	1,385.28 Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Agency Staff	21.06.2012	5100370063	1,173.48 Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Agency Staff	21.06.2012	5100370062	609.60 Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Agency Staff	21.06.2012	5100370061	1,203.96 Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Agency Staff	21.06.2012	5100370031	877.50 Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Agency Staff	21.06.2012	5100369996	1,310.64 Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Legal Services	21.06.2012	5100371128	970.00 Revenue	PERSONAL PAYMENT
ACE PEOPLE	Legal Services	21.06.2012	5100371128	194.00 Revenue	PERSONAL PAYMENT
ACE PEOPLE	Private Contractors	21.06.2012	5100374243	121.55 Revenue	HI-SPEC FACILITIES SERVICES
ACE PEOPLE	Private Contractors	21.06.2012	5100374243	121.55 Revenue	HI-SPEC FACILITIES SERVICES
ACE PEOPLE	Private Contractors	21.06.2012	5100374243	121.50 Revenue	HI-SPEC FACILITIES SERVICES
ACE PEOPLE	Private Contractors	21.06.2012	5100374243	405.10 Revenue	HI-SPEC FACILITIES SERVICES
ACE PEOPLE	Post Mortem Expenses	21.06.2012	5100373694	4,355.05 Revenue	LUTON & DUNSTABLE HOSPITAL
ACE PEOPLE	Agency Staff	21.06.2012	5100370164	2,340.00 Revenue	CARLISLE MANAGED SOLUTIONS
ACE PEOPLE	Post Mortem Expenses	21.06.2012	5100373694	532.74 Revenue	LUTON & DUNSTABLE HOSPITAL
ACE PEOPLE	Post Mortem Expenses	26.06.2012	5100372847	677.60 Revenue	PERSONAL PAYMENT
ACE PEOPLE	Post Mortem Expenses	26.06.2012	5100372852	2,259.70 Revenue	PERSONAL PAYMENT
	1 OST MOLIENT EXPENSES	20.00.2012	5100572052	2,203.10 Nevenue	

ACE PEOPLE	Legal Services	26.06.2012	5100375080	500.00 Revenue	PERSONAL PAYMENT
ACE PEOPLE	Private Contractors	26.06.2012	5100374293	405.10 Revenue	HI-SPEC FACILITIES SERVICES
ACE PEOPLE	Private Contractors	26.06.2012	5100374293	121.55 Revenue	HI-SPEC FACILITIES SERVICES
ACE PEOPLE	Private Contractors	26.06.2012	5100374293	121.55 Revenue	HI-SPEC FACILITIES SERVICES
ACE PEOPLE	Legal Services	26.06.2012	5100374042	450.00 Revenue	PERSONAL PAYMENT
ACE PEOPLE	Private Contractors	26.06.2012	5100374293	121.50 Revenue	HI-SPEC FACILITIES SERVICES
ACE PEOPLE	Legal Services	26.06.2012	5100375077	973.33 Revenue	SHARPE PRITCHARD & CO
ACE PEOPLE	Legal Services	26.06.2012	5100375077	2,725.00 Revenue	SHARPE PRITCHARD & CO
ACE PEOPLE	Legal Services	26.06.2012	5100375078	1,900.00 Revenue	PERSONAL PAYMENT
ACE PEOPLE	Post Mortem Expenses	26.06.2012	5100372844	1,742.40 Revenue	PERSONAL PAYMENT
ACE PEOPLE	Post Mortem Expenses	26.06.2012	5100372843	1,064.80 Revenue	PERSONAL PAYMENT
ACE PEOPLE	Legal Services	26.06.2012	5100372733	600.00 Revenue	PERSONAL PAYMENT
ACE PEOPLE	Subscriptions	26.06.2012	5100372875	1,050.00 Revenue	ASSESSMENT NETWORK LTD
ACE PEOPLE	Post Mortem Expenses	26.06.2012	5100372849	774.40 Revenue	PERSONAL PAYMENT
ACE PEOPLE	Legal Services	26.06.2012	5100372734	950.00 Revenue	PERSONAL PAYMENT
ACE PEOPLE	Legal Services	26.06.2012	5100374282	3,322.80 Revenue	PERSONAL PAYMENT
ACE PEOPLE	Rents	26.06.2012	5100373691	1,399.75 Revenue	E M CHAMBERLAIN ESTATES LTD
ACE PEOPLE	Professional Services - Consultancy	26.06.2012	5100375254	5,025.00 Revenue	FORENSICS LTD
ACE PEOPLE	Legal Services	28.06.2012	5100373600	420.00 Revenue	SAMANTHA REDDINGTON LTD
ACE PEOPLE	Legal Services	28.06.2012	5100373602	2,850.00 Revenue	SAMANTHA REDDINGTON LTD
ACE PEOPLE	Legal Services	28.06.2012	5100373605	2,000.00 Revenue	SAMANTHA REDDINGTON LTD
ACE PEOPLE	Conveyance of Bodies	28.06.2012	5100375728	511.72 Revenue	NEVILLE FUNERAL SERVICE LTD